Stand 31.10.2017

UMA Bestandszahlen Bund:

Bundesland
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg
Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein
Thiringen

Aufnahmequ
ote gem.
§42c SGB VI
12,96662
15,53327
5,08324
3,03655
0,95331
2,55752
7,39885
2,0124
9,33138
21,14424
4,83089
1,21111
5,05577
2,79941
3,39074
2,6947
100

junge
Volljahrige  UMA -
uM (ehem. uM- Vorldufige
(Altverfahren Altverfahren Inobhutnah
nach §89d) nach §89d) me
664 1306 78
2075 3785 45
633 551 17
98 92 15
369 1076 17
563 1254 8
1285 2344 60
88 74 0
487 702 21
1775 1795 202
196 312 28
77 249 8
204 65 5
71 23 7
267 492 26
150 57 5
9002 14177 542

UMA -

Inobhutnah

me

233
395
122
91
83
77
95
167
380
1065
108
12
242
129
129
92
3420

UMA -

Anschlussma
Bnahmen
(HzE und
sonstige)

2924

1418

738

699

161

0

1154

415

1914

4936

1304

154

1351

771

600

783

19322

UMA - junge

Volljéhrige

2209
571
307
401

65
0
564
159

1284

2408
835
163
338
227
282
220

10033

Summe aller

jugendhilfere

chtlichen

Zustandigkeit Quoteniber-

en /-
(tagesaktuell unterschreit
) ung
7414 88
8289 -487
2368 -504
1396 -320
1771 1232
1902 457
5502 1322
903 -234
4788 -484
12181 235
2783 54
663 -21
2205 -651
1228 -354
1796 -120
1307 -215
56496

Soll-
Zustandigkeit Quotenerfull
gem. Quote ung
7326 101,2
8776 94,5
2872 82,5
1716 81,4
539 328,8
1445 131,6
4180 131,6
1137 79,4
5272 90,8
11946 102
2729 102
684 96,9
2856 77,2
1582 77,6
1916 93,8
1522 85,9
56498



